TIME

TOPICS - SPEAKERS

September 14, 2022 Wednesday

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.20

14.20-14.50

14.50-15.20

15.20-15.50

16:00-18:00

Welcome to Kadir Has - International Office

You are at KHAS - Prof. Dr. Sondan Durukanoglu Feyiz
(Rector) / Ebru Ko¢ /General Secretary)

Break

Life in Turkey - Cihan Cobanodlu (International Office)

Core Program Q&A - Assoc. Prof. Didem Kiligkiran & Ayse
Glnes (Core)

Living in Istanbul and KHAS - KHAS Students

Music Club Concert C Block Amphi
Garden

September 21, 2022 Wednesday

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.20

17.20-17.40

17.40-18.00

18.00-18.20

18.20-18.40

18.40-19.00

19.00-19.20

19.20-20.00

Welcome to Kadir Has - International Office

Life in Turkey - Cihan Cobanoglu (International Office)

Living in Istanbul and KHAS - KHAS Students

KHAS in Transformation - Prof. Dr. Sondan Durukanoglu
Feyiz (Rector)

Break

Real-Life-Based Big Adventure and Early Success - Prof. Dr.
Nihat Berker (Vice Rector)

KHAS as an Organization - Ebru Kog (General Secretary)

Honesty and Creativity in Sciences, Academia and All
Aspects of Life - Prof. Dr. Ering Yeldan (FEAS)

September 22, 2022 Thursday

17.00-17.20

17.20-17.40

17.40-18.00

18.00-18.20

18.40-19.00

19.00-21.00

Doing Research as a Student - Prof. Dr. Hasan Dag (Vice
Rector)

Designing Your Learning Experience at University - Prof. Dr.
Mitat Celikpala (Vice Rector)

Break

Living with Differences - Assoc. Prof. Asli Carkoglu (FEAS)

Extra-Curricular Activities and Campus Life at KHAS - KHAS
Students

PARTICIPANTS

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

All International Students

KHAS.2022

Cinema A

Cinema A

Cinema A

Cinema A

Cinema A

D Block Grand Hall

D Block Grand Hall

D Block Grand Hall

D Block Grand Hall

D Block Grand Hall

D Block Grand Hall

D Block Grand Hall

D Block Grand Hall

Cinema A

Cinema A

Cinema A

Cinema A

Cinema A

TOPICS - SPEAKERS PARTICIPANTS



