

KHAS 2022

Contaillen Tays

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

TIME	TOPICS - SPEAKERS	PARTICIPANTS	VENUE	TOPICS - SPEAKERS	PARTICIPANTS	VENUE		
September 14, 2022 Wednesday								
13.00-13.30	Welcome to Kadir Has - International Office	All International Students	Cinema A					
13.30-14.00	You are at KHAS - Prof. Dr. Sondan Durukanoğlu Feyiz (Rector) / Ebru Koç /General Secretary)	All International Students	Cinema A					
14.00-14.20	Break							
14.20-14.50	Life in Turkey - Cihan Çobanoğlu (International Office)	All International Students	Cinema A					
14.50-15.20	Core Program Q&A - Assoc. Prof. Didem Kılıçkıran & Ayşe Güneş (Core)	All International Students	Cinema A					
15.20-15.50	Living in Istanbul and KHAS - KHAS Students	All International Students	Cinema A					
16:00-18:00	Music Club Concert	All Students	C Block Amphi Garden					

September 21, 2022 Wednesday						
16.00-16.30	Welcome to Kadir Has - International Office	All International Students	D Block Grand Hall			
16.30-17.00	Life in Turkey - Cihan Çobanoğlu (International Office)	All International Students	D Block Grand Hall			
17.00-17.20	KHAS Percussion Band	All International Students	D Block Grand Hall			
17.20-17.40	Living in Istanbul and KHAS - KHAS Students	All International Students	D Block Grand Hall			
17.40-18.00	KHAS in Transformation - Prof. Dr. Sondan Durukanoğlu Feyiz (Rector)	All International Students	D Block Grand Hall			
18.00-18.20	Break	All International Students	D Block Grand Hall			
18.20-18.40	Real-Life-Based Big Adventure and Early Success - Prof. Dr. Nihat Berker (Vice Rector)	All International Students	D Block Grand Hall			
18.40-19.00	KHAS as an Organization - Ebru Koç (General Secretary)	All International Students	D Block Grand Hall			
19.00-19.20	Honesty and Creativity in Sciences, Academia and All Aspects of Life - Prof. Dr. Erinç Yeldan (FEAS)	All International Students	D Block Grand Hall			
19.20-20.00	Icebreaker Games - KHAS Students	All International Students	All Campus			

September 22, 2022 Thursday						
17.00-17.20	Doing Research as a Student - Prof. Dr. Hasan Dağ (Vice Rector)	All International Students	Cinema A			
17.20-17.40	Designing Your Learning Experience at University - Prof. Dr. Mitat Çelikpala (Vice Rector)	All International Students	Cinema A			
17.40-18.00	Break	All International Students	Cinema A			
18.00-18.20	Living with Differences - Assoc. Prof. Aslı Çarkoğlu (FEAS)	All International Students	Cinema A			
18.40-19.00	Extra-Curricular Activities and Campus Life at KHAS - KHAS Students	All International Students	Cinema A			
19.00-21.00	Jazz Concert: Güç Başar Gülle Quintet	All Students	D Block Grand Hall			

